[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
462 HEROUX, Sebastien

Section [ Section
15.5 int 15.939 15.939 +2.008 55 int 4:02.570 11.763 +1:06.671
15.0 lap 1 26.567 10.627 +4.335 5.0 lap 11 4:14.403 11.833 +1:10.214
14.5 int 36.979 10.412 +6.977 45 int 4:26.330 11.926 +1:13.775
14.0 lap 2 47.374 10.394 +9.603 4.0 lap 12 4:38.253 11.923 +1:17.213
13.5 int 57.875 10.501 +12.266 3.5 int 4:50.095 11.841 +1:20.623
13.0 lap 3 1:08.560 10.684 +15.048 3.0 lap 13 5:02.024 11.929 +1:24.085
125 int 1:19.480 10.920 +18.055 2.5 int 5:14.095 12.070 +1:27.724
12.0 lap 4 1:30.702 11.222 +21.267 2.0 lap 14 5:25.916 11.820 +1:31.063
115 int 1:42.018 11.316 +24.558 15 int 5:37.782 11.866 +1:34.408
11.0 lap 5 1:53.332 11.313 +27.827 1.0 lap 15 5:49.615 11.832 +1:37.615
10.5 int 2:04.816 11.483 +31.297 0.5 int 6:01.176 11.561 +1:40.635
10.0 lap 6 2:16.419 11.602 +34.823 0.0 FINISH 6:12.483 11.307 +1:43.399
9.5 int 2:28.192 11.773 +38.515
9.0 lap 7 2:39.971 11.778 +42.148
85 int 2:51.776 11.805 +45.732
8.0 lap 8 3:03.563 11.787 +49.206
7.5 int 3:15.390 11.826 +52.732
7.0 lap 9 3:27.179 11.788 +56.172
6.5 int 3:39.001 11.821 +59.694
6.0 lap 10 3:50.806 11.805 +1:03.166
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
461 LEA, Jordan

Section [ Section
15.5 int 17.246 17.246 +3.315 55 int 3:58.942 11.531 +1:03.043
15.0 lap 1 28.108 10.862 +5.876 5.0 lap 11 4:10.362 11.419 +1:06.173
14.5 int 38.269 10.160 +8.267 45 int 4:21.709 11.347 +1:09.154
14.0 lap 2 48.418 10.149 +10.647 4.0 lap 12 4:33.202 11.492 +1:12.162
13.5 int 58.659 10.240 +13.050 3.5 int 4:44.788 11.586 +1:15.316
13.0 lap 3 1:09.198 10.539 +15.686 3.0 lap 13 4:56.381 11.593 +1:18.442
125 int 1:19.942 10.743 +18.517 2.5 int 5:07.940 11.559 +1:21.569
12.0 lap 4 1:31.019 11.077 +21.584 2.0 lap 14 5:19.595 11.654 +1:24.742
115 int 1:42.225 11.205 +24.765 15 int 5:31.192 11.597 +1:27.818
11.0 lap 5 1:53.555 11.330 +28.050 1.0 lap 15 5:42.734 11.542 +1:30.734
10.5 int 2:04.926 11.370 +31.407 0.5 int 5:53.825 11.091 +1:33.284
10.0 lap 6 2:16.294 11.368 +34.698 0.0 FINISH 6:04.676 10.850 +1:35.592
9.5 int 2:27.633 11.339 +37.956
9.0 lap 7 2:38.877 11.243 +41.054
85 int 2:50.194 11.317 +44.150
8.0 lap 8 3:01.526 11.332 +47.169
7.5 int 3:12.928 11.402 +50.270
7.0 lap 9 3:24.401 11.473 +53.394
6.5 int 3:35.855 11.453 +56.548
6.0 lap 10 3:47.410 11.555 +59.770
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
460 MURPHY, Jeff

Section [ Section
15.5 int 15.526 15.526 +1.595 55 int 3:40.892 10.910 +44.993
15.0 lap 1 24.949 9.423 +2.717 5.0 lap 11 3:51.778 10.886 +47.589
14.5 int 34.196 9.247 +4.194 45 int 4:02.626 10.847 +50.071
14.0 lap 2 43.686 9.490 +5.915 4.0 lap 12 4:13.521 10.895 +52.481
13.5 int 53.336 9.649 +7.727 3.5 int 4:24.460 10.939 +54.988
13.0 lap 3 1:03.124 9.788 +9.612 3.0 lap 13 4:35.441 10.981 +57.502
125 int 1:13.033 9.908 +11.608 2.5 int 4:46.281 10.839 +59.910
12.0 lap 4 1:23.162 10.129 +13.727 2.0 lap 14 4:57.144 10.863 +1:02.291
115 int 1:33.369 10.207 +15.909 15 int 5:07.994 10.850 +1:04.620
11.0 lap 5 1:43.705 10.336 +18.200 1.0 lap 15 5:18.966 10.972 +1:06.966
10.5 int 1:54.038 10.333 +20.519 0.5 int 5:29.719 10.752 +1:09.178
10.0 lap 6 2:04.476 10.437 +22.880 0.0 FINISH 5:40.249 10.530 +1:11.165
9.5 int 2:14.931 10.454 +25.254
9.0 lap 7 2:25.497 10.565 +27.674
85 int 2:36.124 10.627 +30.080
8.0 lap 8 2:46.833 10.709 +32.476
7.5 int 2:57.577 10.743 +34.919
7.0 lap 9 3:08.367 10.790 +37.360
6.5 int 3:19.184 10.816 +39.877
6.0 lap 10 3:29.982 10.798 +42.342
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
459 AVSAR, Atilla

Section [ Section
15.5 int 16.366 16.366 +2.435 55 int 3:38.282 10.195 +42.383
15.0 lap 1 26.700 10.333 +4.468 5.0 lap 11 3:48.433 10.150 +44.244
14.5 int 36.515 9.814 +6.513 45 int 3:58.500 10.067 +45.945
14.0 lap 2 46.151 9.636 +8.380 4.0 lap 12 4:08.699 10.199 +47.659
13.5 int 55.798 9.647 +10.189 3.5 int 4:19.004 10.305 +49.532
13.0 lap 3 1:05.621 9.822 +12.109 3.0 lap 13 4:29.360 10.355 +51.421
125 int 1:15.559 9.938 +14.134 2.5 int 4:39.640 10.280 +53.269
12.0 lap 4 1:25.711 10.151 +16.276 2.0 lap 14 4:49.876 10.235 +55.023
115 int 1:35.894 10.182 +18.434 15 int 4:59.993 10.117 +56.619
11.0 lap 5 1:46.136 10.241 +20.631 1.0 lap 15 5:10.118 10.125 +58.118
10.5 int 1:56.351 10.215 +22.832 0.5 int 5:20.222 10.103 +59.681
10.0 lap 6 2:06.569 10.217 +24.973 0.0 FINISH 5:30.223 10.001 +1:01.139
9.5 int 2:16.819 10.250 +27.142
9.0 lap 7 2:27.102 10.282 +29.279
85 int 2:37.332 10.230 +31.288
8.0 lap 8 2:47.501 10.168 +33.144
7.5 int 2:57.605 10.104 +34.947
7.0 lap 9 3:07.759 10.154 +36.752
6.5 int 3:17.849 10.090 +38.542
6.0 lap 10 3:28.086 10.236 +40.446
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
451 TAYLOR, Lowell

Section [ Section
15.5 int 15.661 15.661 +1.730 55 int 3:14.943 9.240 +19.044
15.0 lap 1 24.418 8.757 +2.186 5.0 lap 11 3:24.232 9.289 +20.043
14.5 int 32.951 8.532 +2.949 45 int 3:33.523 9.290 +20.968
14.0 lap 2 41.590 8.639 +3.819 4.0 lap 12 3:42.823 9.300 +21.783
13.5 int 50.362 8.772 +4.753 3.5 int 3:52.128 9.305 +22.656
13.0 lap 3 59.233 8.870 +5.721 3.0 lap 13 4:01.487 9.359 +23.548
125 int 1.08.144 8.911 +6.719 2.5 int 4:10.790 9.302 +24.419
12.0 lap 4 1:17.075 8.930 +7.640 2.0 lap 14 4:20.250 9.460 +25.397
115 int 1:26.004 8.929 +8.544 15 int 4:29.612 9.362 +26.238
11.0 lap 5 1:34.910 8.905 +9.405 1.0 lap 15 4:38.924 9.311 +26.924
10.5 int 1:43.801 8.890 +10.282 0.5 int 4:48.084 9.159 +27.543
10.0 lap 6 1:52.711 8.910 +11.115 0.0 FINISH 4:57.340 9.256 +28.256
9.5 int 2:01.649 8.938 +11.972
9.0 lap 7 2:10.701 9.051 +12.878
85 int 2:19.764 9.062 +13.720
8.0 lap 8 2:28.891 9.127 +14.534
7.5 int 2:38.060 9.169 +15.402
7.0 lap 9 2:47.265 9.204 +16.258
6.5 int 2:56.469 9.204 +17.162
6.0 lap 10 3:05.702 9.233 +18.062
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
452 FROST, Kevin

Section [ Section
15.5 int 15.334 15.334 +1.403 55 int 3:20.838 9.556 +24.939
15.0 lap 1 24.619 9.285 +2.387 5.0 lap 11 3:30.473 9.634 +26.284
14.5 int 33.605 8.986 +3.603 45 int 3:40.134 9.660 +27.579
14.0 lap 2 42.571 8.966 +4.800 4.0 lap 12 3:49.838 9.704 +28.798
13.5 int 51.568 8.996 +5.959 3.5 int 3:59.494 9.655 +30.022
13.0 lap 3 1:00.617 9.049 +7.105 3.0 lap 13 4:09.132 9.637 +31.193
125 int 1:09.690 9.073 +8.265 2.5 int 4:18.816 9.684 +32.445
12.0 lap 4 1:18.815 9.124 +9.380 2.0 lap 14 4:28.502 9.685 +33.649
115 int 1:27.941 9.126 +10.481 15 int 4:38.222 9.720 +34.848
11.0 lap 5 1:37.156 9.214 +11.651 1.0 lap 15 4:47.877 9.654 +35.877
10.5 int 1:46.397 9.241 +12.878 0.5 int 4:57.378 9.500 +36.837
10.0 lap 6 1:55.686 9.288 +14.090 0.0 FINISH 5:06.758 9.380 +37.674
9.5 int 2:05.031 9.345 +15.354
9.0 lap 7 2:14.415 9.383 +16.592
8.5 int 2:23.836 9.421 +17.792
8.0 lap 8 2:33.309 9.473 +18.952
7.5 int 2:42.772 9.462 +20.114
7.0 lap 9 2:52.269 9.497 +21.262
6.5 int 3:01.749 9.480 +22.442
6.0 lap 10 3:11.282 9.532 +23.642
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
454 CARRIER, Alexandre

Section [ Section
15.5 int 14.335 14.335 +0.404 55 int 3:04.123 8.786 +8.224
15.0 lap 1 23.004 8.668 +0.772 5.0 lap 11 3:13.000 8.876 +8.811
14.5 int 31.321 8.317 +1.319 45 int 3:21.894 8.894 +9.339
14.0 lap 2 39.611 8.290 +1.840 4.0 lap 12 3:30.755 8.860 +9.715
13.5 int 47.782 8.170 +2.173 3.5 int 3:39.640 8.884 +10.168
13.0 lap 3 55.898 8.116 +2.386 3.0 lap 13 3:48.532 8.892 +10.593
125 int 1.04.077 8.178 +2.652 2.5 int 3:57.404 8.871 +11.033
12.0 lap 4 1:12.357 8.280 +2.922 2.0 lap 14 4:06.343 8.939 +11.490
115 int 1:20.683 8.326 +3.223 15 int 4:15.229 8.885 +11.855
11.0 lap 5 1:29.137 8.453 +3.632 1.0 lap 15 4:24.161 8.932 +12.161
10.5 int 1:37.636 8.499 +4.117 0.5 int 4:32.955 8.794 +12.414
10.0 lap 6 1:46.171 8.534 +4.575 0.0 FINISH 4:41.641 8.685 +12.557
9.5 int 1:54.698 8.526 +5.021
9.0 lap 7 2:03.317 8.618 +5.494
85 int 2:11.965 8.647 +5.921
8.0 lap 8 2:20.623 8.658 +6.266
7.5 int 2:29.252 8.628 +6.594
7.0 lap 9 2:37.869 8.616 +6.862
6.5 int 2:46.561 8.692 +7.254
6.0 lap 10 2:55.337 8.775 +7.697
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[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
453 CHALIFOUR, Daniel

Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.931 13.931 +0.000 55 int 2:55.899 8.258 +0.000
15.0 lap 1 22.232 8.300 +0.000 5.0 lap 11 3:04.189 8.289 +0.000
14.5 int 30.002 7.770 +0.000 45 int 3:12.555 8.366 +0.000
14.0 lap 2 37.771 7.769 +0.000 4.0 lap 12 3:21.040 8.484 +0.000
13.5 int 45.609 7.837 +0.000 3.5 int 3:29.472 8.431 +0.000
13.0 lap 3 53.512 7.903 +0.000 3.0 lap 13 3:37.939 8.467 +0.000
125 int 1:01.425 7.913 +0.000 2.5 int 3:46.371 8.431 +0.000
12.0 lap 4 1:09.435 8.009 +0.000 2.0 lap 14 3:54.853 8.482 +0.000
115 int 1:17.460 8.024 +0.000 15 int 4:03.374 8.520 +0.000
11.0 lap 5 1:25.505 8.044 +0.000 1.0 lap 15 4:12.000 8.626 +0.000
10.5 int 1:33.519 8.014 +0.000 0.5 int 4:20.541 8.540 +0.000
10.0 lap 6 1:41.596 8.076 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 4:29.084 8.542 +0.000
9.5 int 1:49.677 8.081 +0.000
9.0 lap 7 1:57.823 8.146 +0.000
85 int 2:06.044 8.221 +0.000
8.0 lap 8 2:14.357 8.312 +0.000
7.5 int 2:22.658 8.301 +0.000
7.0 lap 9 2:31.007 8.349 +0.000
6.5 int 2:39.307 8.300 +0.000
6.0 lap 10 2:47.640 8.333 +0.000
lof2 2015-10-08 21:54:23 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware (?:é?

r e
B = gobain opeeme. [l [0 RACECIeAN
4 “l_ll'::'l". L WM YOUR VICTORY
RESULTS BY : & Bacly Cuagaindn sin MaBiost! oiugtsumsssrciams



¥

K i

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
MILTON, ON, CANADA  temgisnssicooms

Para-Cycling individual Pursuit- 4000m athletes
Race distance : 16 laps - 4000m

2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS %

Audit Trail for
453 CHALIFOUR, Daniel

Approved by
the College of Commisaires
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